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Home: https://www.bible-discernments.com/index.html






TEACHINGS:



Chiasms


Background of Chiasms: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/backgroundofchiasms.html

Benefits of Chiasms: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/whatisachiasm_benefits.html

Chiasm Bookstore: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/books_about_chiasms.html

Discovering Chiasms - discovery: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/finding_chiasms.html

Discovering Chiasms - first five: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/finding_chiasms_firstfive.html

Discovering Chiasms - five more: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/finding_chiasms_fivemore.html

Discovering Chiasms - variations: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/finding_chiasms_variations.html

Discovering Chiasms - skills: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/finding_chiasms_skills.html

Two Examples of Chiasms: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/whatisachiasm_two.html

What is a Chiasm (or Chiasmus)?: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/whatisachiasm.html






BOOKS:



Joshua's Spiritual Warfare


Joshua home page: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/index.html

Overcomer: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/overcomer.html

Purchase Options: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/purchase_options.html

Table of Contents: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/tableofcontents.html

What Others Said: https://www.bible-discernments.com/joshua/whatotherssaid.html






A Garden of Love: 


Garden of Love homepage: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/index.html

Anemone: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/anemone.html

Astilbe: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/astilbe.html

Autumn Joy: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/autumnjoy.html

Bellflower: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/bellflower.html

Blanket Flower: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/blanketflower.html

Bleeding Heart: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/bleedingheart.html

Chrysanthemum: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/chrysanthemum.html

Columbine: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/columbine.html

Coneflower: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/coneflower.html

Cosmos: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/cosmos.html

Cranesbill: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/cranesbill.html

Daffodil: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/daffodil.html

Delphinium: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/delphinium.html

Flax and Soapwort: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/flaxsoapwort.html

Forget-Me-Not: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/forgetmenot.html

Gaura: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/gaura.html

Grape Hyacinth: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/grapehyacinth.html

Honeysuckle Vine: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/honeysucklevine.html

Hyssop: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/hyssop.html

Iris: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/iris.html

Jacobs Ladder: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/jacobsladder.html

Lamb's Ear: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/lambsear.html

Lavender: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/lavender.html

Lily: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/lily.html

Marsh Marigold: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/marshmarigold.html

Phlox: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/phlox.html

Primrose: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/primrose.html

Rose: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/rose.html

Russian Sage: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/sage.html

Showy Primrose: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/showyprimrose.html

Table of Contents: https://www.bible-discernments.com/gardenoflove/table_of_contents.html






A Topical Treasury of Proverbs: 


Proverbs home page: https://www.bible-discernments.com/proverbs/index.html

Good Counsel: https://www.bible-discernments.com/proverbs/good_counsel.html

Table of Contents: https://www.bible-discernments.com/proverbs/100_topics.html

What does the Bible say about Marriage?: https://www.bible-discernments.com/proverbs/marriageissues.html











 
